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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     JOSEPH SKOOG           Open           1/3    5:20       16:31
2     BEN SAVAGE             Open           2/3    5:38       17:28
3     CHRIS CADOTTE          Open           3/3    5:40       17:33
4     ETHAN LAPIC            M 15-20       1/24    5:43       17:43
5     TAHOMA DOYON           M 31-35       1/24    5:45       17:48
6     ALISON MANDI           Open           1/3    5:48       18:00
7     ELIZABETH HARMON       Open           2/3    5:56       18:24
8     CORY LEWANDOWSKI       M 26-30       1/23    5:59       18:33
9     MARY KATE ANSELMINI    Open           3/3    6:08       19:01
10    BRADEN WALLACE         M 15-20       2/24    6:15       19:22
11    BRIAN SUTTER           M 26-30       2/23    6:16       19:27
12    KEVIN ADAMS            M 26-30       3/23    6:21       19:40
13    PAUL CARR              M 56-60       1/27    6:22       19:45
14    BRETT HANLEY           M 15-20       3/24    6:23       19:46
15    MARK HOLLYHEAD         M 46-50       1/31    6:24       19:50
16    DAVID BAYLOR           M 15-20       4/24    6:27       19:59
17    GREG WYCKLENDT         M 31-35       2/24    6:29       20:05
18    HUDSON WALLACE         M 10-14       1/22    6:29       20:07
19    JAMIE MORGENSTERN      F 31-35       1/43    6:30       20:08
20    ARIC WAGNER            M 36-40       1/32    6:35       20:26
21    RICKY CORDOVA          M 21-25       1/14    6:42       20:46
22    JAMES HANLEY           M 46-50       2/31    6:43       20:49
23    KAI YUEN               M 15-20       5/24    6:45       20:55
24    THOMAS METGE           M 36-40       2/32    6:49       21:08
25    BRIAN BURTON           M 41-45       1/40    6:50       21:11
26    GANNON FORSBERG        M 15-20       6/24    6:51       21:13
27    NYSSA DAVILA           F 21-25       1/18    6:51       21:15
28    AMMON WAGNER           M 10-14       2/22    6:52       21:16
29    KATELYN NISHINO        F 31-35       2/43    6:52       21:17
30    ABIGAIL WALLACE        F  1- 9        1/7    6:52       21:18
31    WILLIAM BOROM          M 26-30       4/23    6:54       21:24
32    MOSES RIFKIN           M 36-40       3/32    6:55       21:25
33    JESSE NOFFSINGER       M 36-40       4/32    6:55       21:26
34    KRISTEN BUCKINGHAM     F 21-25       2/18    6:58       21:35
35    DAVID LEIGH            M 41-45       2/40    6:59       21:38
36    PAUL WARN              M 31-35       3/24    6:59       21:40
37    HAILEY WALLACE         F 10-14       1/20    7:01       21:45
38    NOLAN SCHIESSL         M 15-20       7/24    7:02       21:48
39    TUFFER HARRIS          M 46-50       3/31    7:03       21:52
40    CALEB SCHIESSL         M 15-20       8/24    7:04       21:53
41    LUIS CAMPOS            M 31-35       4/24    7:04       21:53
42    JOHN COBAUGH           M 46-50       4/31    7:06       22:02
43    STEVEN MCGINLEY        M 26-30       5/23    7:09       22:11
44    MICHAEL IKEDA-CHANDLER M 36-40       5/32    7:10       22:12
45    SYDNEY COLLIER         F 10-14       2/20    7:10       22:13
46    PATTY CARREL           F 46-50       1/46    7:11       22:17
47    RICHARD NGUYEN         M 31-35       5/24    7:14       22:24
48    CHRIS GABOR            M 21-25       2/14    7:16       22:32
49    GRANT BUCKINGHAM       M 51-55       1/38    7:24       22:56
50    GABRIEL INSKO          M 15-20       9/24    7:25       22:58
51    PETER CARBON           M 46-50       5/31    7:26       23:02
52    PAUL PORTE             M 51-55       2/38    7:29       23:12
53    KAINOA TROTTER         M 41-45       3/40    7:31       23:17
54    LORI BURATTO           F 46-50       2/46    7:32       23:21
55    ROXY HOLLYHEAD         F 10-14       3/20    7:33       23:23
56    BART CARROLL           M 41-45       4/40    7:34       23:27
57    CHIEN HARRIMAN         M 41-45       5/40    7:35       23:29
58    ERIN FINNEGAN          F 56-60       1/31    7:37       23:37
59    CRAIG SCHIEBER         M 61-65       1/23    7:37       23:37
60    OLIVER NORRED          M 15-20      10/24    7:38       23:40
61    MARTIN SCHAGER         M 36-40       6/32    7:39       23:44
62    MATT SAUNDERS          M 36-40       7/32    7:41       23:49
63    ODED DVOSKIN           M 41-45       6/40    7:42       23:52
64    SALLY NORRED           F 51-55       1/39    7:43       23:55
65    DAVE CHRISTOPHERSON    M 51-55       3/38    7:43       23:55
66    ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ    M 41-45       7/40    7:43       23:56
67    BENJAMIN CERF          M 36-40       8/32    7:43       23:56
68    ROB MACKENZIE          M 56-60       2/27    7:48    24:10:00
69    JAMES MACKENZIE        M 26-30       6/23    7:48    24:10:00
70    FIONA MCLABBEN         F 31-35       3/43    7:49    24:13:00
71    BRIAN BAILEY           M 31-35       6/24    7:53    24:25:00
72    BRIAN JOHNSTON         M 41-45       8/40    7:53    24:25:00
73    DENNIS TIGHE           M 36-40       9/32    7:53    24:26:00
74    CHRISTINE HABEEB       F 36-40       1/48    7:53    24:27:00
75    AUTUMN DAVIS           F 26-30       1/25    7:55    24:33:00
76    SONYA CARTER           F 10-14       4/20    7:57    24:40:00
77    MORGAN RICHMOND        F 21-25       3/18    7:58    24:42:00
78    ISAAC SHAPIRO          M 21-25       3/14    7:58    24:43:00
79    GEORGE GULLUFSEN       M 66-70       1/12    7:58    24:43:00
80    ELI SHAFER             M 10-14       3/22    7:59    24:44:00
81    IVAR HILDAHL           M 56-60       3/27    8:00    24:49:00
82    AMY JOHNSON            F 21-25       4/18    8:04    25:00:00
83    ALISON RYAN            F 31-35       4/43    8:05    25:02:00
84    JASON TURCK            M  0- 0        1/1    8:05    25:03:00
85    KRISTINA KELLEY        F 41-45       1/47    8:06    25:08:00
86    ALISTER WALLACE        M  1- 9        1/5    8:08    25:12:00
87    MICHAEL BLUE           M 56-60       4/27    8:09    25:16:00
88    JASMINE WOO            F 31-35       5/43    8:11    25:21:00
89    NALYN DUNGEL           M 10-14       4/22    8:12    25:25:00
90    NORMAN BOBGAN          M 56-60       5/27    8:12    25:25:00
91    MEL OSHIRO             M 56-60       6/27    8:13    25:27:00
92    JASON HANNAH           M 46-50       6/31    8:13    25:27:00
93    ALDO EYSAMAN           M 21-25       4/14    8:15    25:34:00
94    ANTHONY YADRON         M 46-50       7/31    8:16    25:39:00
95    AMANDA STOKER          F 41-45       2/47    8:17    25:40:00
96    LAWSON RADER           M 10-14       5/22    8:17    25:41:00
97    CONNOR O'BRIEN         M 41-45       9/40    8:17    25:41:00
98    STEVEN YEE             M 56-60       7/27    8:17    25:42:00
99    TOM NORWOOD            M 51-55       4/38    8:21    25:52:00
100   RYAN TEMPLETON         M 10-14       6/22    8:21    25:52:00
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101   KURT BRUNNENKANT       M 51-55       5/38    8:22    25:55:00
102   STEPHEN PLOTZ          M 26-30       7/23    8:23    25:58:00
103   ADAM HOELSCHER         M 76-99        1/3    8:23    25:58:00
104   JON WARN               M 31-35       7/24    8:23    25:59:00
105   JEREMY LOCKHART        M 26-30       8/23    8:23    26:00:00
106   EVAN LEWIS             M 51-55       6/38    8:24    26:01:00
107   NICK BROWN             M 31-35       8/24    8:24    26:02:00
108   CASSANDRA WETTLAUFER   F 31-35       6/43    8:25    26:04:00
109   SEAN DAY               M 51-55       7/38    8:25    26:05:00
110   KATY BROWN             F 31-35       7/43    8:26    26:09:00
111   PETER VALENTE          M 51-55       8/38    8:26    26:10:00
112   BENJAMIN HENDRICKSON   M 36-40      10/32    8:26    26:10:00
113   COSETTE KOH            F 15-20       1/17    8:27    26:12:00
114   COLIN NORWOOD          M 10-14       7/22    8:27    26:13:00
115   JEFF BAYLOR            M 51-55       9/38    8:28    26:14:00
116   LOREN MOYER            M 41-45      10/40    8:29    26:17:00
117   MICAH GARDNER          M 31-35       9/24    8:29    26:18:00
118   SOFIA FRIEDLANDER      F 15-20       2/17    8:29    26:18:00
119   GERALD EYSAMAN         M 61-65       2/23    8:30    26:21:00
120   ANDY BAKER             M 51-55      10/38    8:30    26:21:00
121   ALEXANDER ALEXEEV      M 36-40      11/32    8:31    26:23:00
122   YASMIN LUTHRA          F 15-20       3/17    8:32    26:27:00
123   BRIAN SAULSMAN         M 56-60       8/27    8:33    26:31:00
124   THOMAS METGE JR        M 15-20      11/24    8:34    26:32:00
125   DAN PENHOLLOW          M 51-55      11/38    8:34    26:33:00
126   CHARLES APPLEBEE       M 36-40      12/32    8:34    26:34:00
127   GERMAN RANGEL          M 56-60       9/27    8:35    26:38:00
128   WILLIAM METGE          M 10-14       8/22    8:37    26:43:00
129   EILEEN MIKLOICHE       F 46-50       3/46    8:38    26:45:00
130   JANINE PATRICK         F 46-50       4/46    8:38    26:45:00
131   MATTHEW CARROLL        M 26-30       9/23    8:40    26:52:00
132   EVAN BARIAULT          M 36-40      13/32    8:41    26:55:00
133   LOUIS NORRED           M 15-20      12/24    8:41    26:56:00
134   VARUN KHANAL           M 10-14       9/22    8:42    26:57:00
135   WING YEE LEE           F 31-35       8/43    8:42    26:58:00
136   WESLEY BAYLES          M 21-25       5/14    8:44    27:04:00
137   MADISSON HINKEL        F 21-25       5/18    8:44    27:04:00
138   TAYLOR KRUG            F 21-25       6/18    8:44    27:04:00
139   GEOFF TURCK            M 56-60      10/27    8:45    27:07:00
140   GRAHAM GODFREY         M 15-20      13/24    8:45    27:07:00
141   LISA ROMBERG           F 46-50       5/46    8:45    27:08:00
142   JAMES ARCIERI          M 26-30      10/23    8:45    27:08:00
143   AMBER RADCLIFF         F 21-25       7/18    8:45    27:08:00
144   AUDREY SHEFFIELD       F 56-60       2/31    8:46    27:11:00
145   RACHAEL LAWSON         F 36-40       2/48    8:46    27:12:00
146   RACHAEL HUMBERG        F 31-35       9/43    8:47    27:14:00
147   JOHN ROUSSEAU          M 46-50       8/31    8:48    27:16:00
148   BILL ADAMS             M 61-65       3/23    8:48    27:17:00
149   PATTI KREBSBACH        F 56-60       3/31    8:51    27:26:00
150   MATTHEW KERNEK         M 51-55      12/38    8:51    27:27:00
151   JEREMIAH WILTON        M 46-50       9/31    8:52    27:28:00
152   CHARLOTTE WASHBURN     F 10-14       5/20    8:52    27:30:00
153   RACHELLE BASSEN        F 26-30       2/25    8:54    27:35:00
154   AARON HARVEY           M 26-30      11/23    8:54    27:36:00
155   SHAWN RAYBELL          M 46-50      10/31    8:55    27:37:00
156   HOLDEN BOBA            M 15-20      14/24    8:55    27:38:00
157   JOIE FOX               F 46-50       6/46    8:55    27:39:00
158   KADEN WAGNER           M 10-14      10/22    8:56    27:42:00
159   GUNILLA LUTHRA         F 51-55       2/39    8:56    27:42:00
160   ATTICUS BOBA           M 10-14      11/22    8:56    27:43:00
161   CALSEE HENDRICKSON     F 36-40       3/48    8:57    27:45:00
162   CLAIRE GROSVENOR       F 21-25       8/18    8:58    27:47:00
163   JASON SMITH            M 41-45      11/40    9:00    27:54:00
164   JESSE CRUZ             M 26-30      12/23    9:01    27:57:00
165   KATHLEEN MANLEY        F 36-40       4/48    9:02    28:00:00
166   BILL BOROM             M 61-65       4/23    9:04    28:05:00
167   ERICA CONRAD           F 26-30       3/25    9:04    28:06:00
168   HEATHER PULLEN         F 61-65       1/12    9:05    28:08:00
169   RAYMOND CROSS          M 61-65       5/23    9:06    28:13:00
170   ROBERTO BAMBERGER      M 51-55      13/38    9:08    28:18:00
171   CAROL CORAM            F 66-70        1/7    9:10    28:26:00
172   LESLIE VONA            F 41-45       3/47    9:12    28:30:00
173   MICHELLE RUDELL        F 41-45       4/47    9:12    28:31:00
174   RILEY HUSTON           M 15-20      15/24    9:13    28:33:00
175   ISAAC BOHANNON         F 41-45       5/47    9:14    28:37:00
176   MONIKA WOODS           F 46-50       7/46    9:15    28:41:00
177   JAMES CAMPBELL         M 31-35      10/24    9:16    28:44:00
178   NEIL DIEMER            M 36-40      14/32    9:16    28:44:00
179   THERON HOLLOWAY        M 56-60      11/27    9:16    28:44:00
180   AMIE WILSON            F 26-30       4/25    9:16    28:45:00
181   ALISTER FAIRLEY        M 36-40      15/32    9:17    28:46:00
182   AMANDA HOUSE           F 36-40       5/48    9:17    28:48:00
183   MIKE MCMAHON           M 61-65       6/23    9:17    28:48:00
184   LISA ORR               F 56-60       4/31    9:19    28:52:00
185   SASHA RUBINSHTEYN      F 21-25       9/18    9:21    28:58:00
186   TYLER LOPEZ            M 21-25       6/14    9:21    29:00:00
187   CATHERINE CARR         F 15-20       4/17    9:22    29:02:00
188   CHRISTINE CARR         F 51-55       3/39    9:22    29:02:00
189   JULIE LORD JESSUM      F 56-60       5/31    9:23    29:04:00
190   SIA CLARKE             F 46-50       8/46    9:23    29:05:00
191   HANNAH LOSSER          F 26-30       5/25    9:23    29:05:00
192   TYLER HAMKE            M 21-25       7/14    9:23    29:05:00
193   MARIA NELSON           F 26-30       6/25    9:23    29:06:00
194   SUE HAMKE              F 61-65       2/12    9:23    29:06:00
195   DOUG HAWKINS           M 56-60      12/27    9:25    29:10:00
196   LIAM HOLZER            M 10-14      12/22    9:25    29:12:00
197   MARK FENN              M 51-55      14/38    9:25    29:12:00
198   MATT TINOCO            M 21-25       8/14    9:26    29:14:00
199   STELLA MARTINEZ        F 10-14       6/20    9:26    29:15:00
200   NICK BOND              M 61-65       7/23    9:26    29:15:00
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201   ROBYN COLEMAN          F 51-55       4/39    9:27    29:17:00
202   AMY LIWANAG            F 36-40       6/48    9:27    29:19:00
203   ANDREA PARSONS         F 31-35      10/43    9:28    29:20:00
204   EMILY DUGDALE          F 26-30       7/25    9:28    29:22:00
205   LEE-LEE MIAO           F 61-65       3/12    9:31    29:31:00
206   JENNIFER SATTERSTROM   F 41-45       6/47    9:32    29:32:00
207   DEAN ARRIENS           M 51-55      15/38    9:32    29:32:00
208   GLEN TEMPLETON         M 46-50      11/31    9:33    29:35:00
209   JULIA KASE             F 41-45       7/47    9:33    29:36:00
210   ANDREW SMITH           M 31-35      11/24    9:33    29:36:00
211   SHEILA GRUNER          F 56-60       6/31    9:34    29:39:00
212   LUKE SONNEN            M 15-20      16/24    9:34    29:39:00
213   JASON BYRD             M 36-40      16/32    9:34    29:39:00
214   TENNILLE THELEN        F 36-40       7/48    9:34    29:40:00
215   JOSH WINTCZAK          M 36-40      17/32    9:35    29:42:00
216   BETHANY WINTCZAK       F 36-40       8/48    9:35    29:43:00
217   THOMAS STAVE           M 66-70       2/12    9:35    29:44:00
218   VINCENT BERSAGOL       M 46-50      12/31    9:36    29:46:00
219   JOE NORRIS             M 56-60      13/27    9:36    29:47:00
220   LEAH HUGHES            F 36-40       9/48    9:36    29:47:00
221   CHRISTY HAMMOND        F 41-45       8/47    9:37    29:50:00
222   JASON NIX              M 41-45      12/40    9:38    29:53:00
223   LESLIE JORDAN          F 36-40      10/48    9:38    29:53:00
224   JUHA NIEMISTO          M 56-60      14/27    9:41    30:00:00
225   JUAN IGNACIO RIVERO    M 21-25       9/14    9:42    30:03:00
226   DEANNE BASSEN          F 56-60       7/31    9:42    30:05:00
227   STEPHANIE BARAJAS      F 26-30       8/25    9:43    30:08:00
228   NICOLE LOPEZ           F 31-35      11/43    9:44    30:09:00
229   MEL LAIRD              M 66-70       3/12    9:46    30:17:00
230   STEPHANIE PARKINS      F 36-40      11/48    9:46    30:18:00
231   MATTHEW MADDIX         M 31-35      12/24    9:47    30:19:00
232   CHRISTOPHER SILVA      M 36-40      18/32    9:47    30:19:00
233   CHRIS REID             M 36-40      19/32    9:47    30:19:00
234   JIM BAGGS              M 66-70       4/12    9:47    30:20:00
235   DAVID CARREL           M 46-50      13/31    9:49    30:26:00
236   SARAH BATTLE           F 36-40      12/48    9:49    30:26:00
237   JAKE MITTAG            M 26-30      13/23    9:49    30:27:00
238   JONATHAN RADER         M 51-55      16/38    9:50    30:29:00
239   DOUG PIERSON           M 41-45      13/40    9:50    30:29:00
240   EMMETT PIERSON         M  1- 9        2/5    9:50    30:30:00
241   JULIE TULL             F 41-45       9/47    9:50    30:30:00
242   OSCAR MYRE IV          M 41-45      14/40    9:50    30:30:00
243   MIKE TULL              M 41-45      15/40    9:51    30:31:00
244   SASHA HALL             F 46-50       9/46    9:51    30:33:00
245   THOMAS HUSSEY          M 51-55      17/38    9:52    30:36:00
246   ELAINE NGUYEN          F 26-30       9/25    9:53    30:38:00
247   VINCENT NGUYEN         M 26-30      14/23    9:53    30:38:00
248   THOMAS BREYSSE         M 56-60      15/27    9:53    30:39:00
249   QUINN WASHBURN         M  1- 9        3/5    9:55    30:45:00
250   BRIAN WASHBURN         M 41-45      16/40    9:55    30:46:00
251   MARCEL NAKAHARA        M 31-35      13/24    9:56    30:48:00
252   DANA CORDY             F 41-45      10/47    9:56    30:49:00
253   STEVE MCCRACKER        M 46-50      14/31    9:58    30:53:00
254   JILL CARTWRIGHT        F 56-60       8/31    9:59    30:57:00
255   STEVE DORSEY           M 51-55      18/38    9:59    30:58:00
256   MIKA TROTTER           F  1- 9        2/7   10:00    30:59:00
257   AMANDA TAYLOR          F 36-40      13/48   10:00    31:00:00
258   PENELOPE THOMPSON      F 66-70        2/7   10:01    31:03:00
259   JOHN ERICKSON          M 41-45      17/40   10:01    31:03:00
260   AVA CARREL             F 10-14       7/20   10:01    31:04:00
261   RAPHIL HASEGAWA        M 36-40      20/32   10:01    31:04:00
262   STEPHEN BAYLES         M 51-55      19/38   10:02    31:05:00
263   ELLA GOLIK             F 10-14       8/20   10:02    31:05:00
264   STEPHEN GILLMORE       M 41-45      18/40   10:02    31:07:00
265   BRIAN JOHNSON          M 46-50      15/31   10:03    31:08:00
266   LUIS MORAN             M 46-50      16/31   10:03    31:08:00
267   TONY ZANOL             M 46-50      17/31   10:04    31:12:00
268   LILY UNK               F 36-40      14/48   10:05    31:14:00
269   JOHN DANIELS           M 21-25      10/14   10:05    31:16:00
270   JUDY MCCORKLE          F 56-60       9/31   10:06    31:18:00
271   BEVERLY PATTON         F 36-40      15/48   10:09    31:28:00
272   BRIAN BOEDEKER         M 26-30      15/23   10:10    31:30:00
273   PHINEAS LENOX          M 15-20      17/24   10:10    31:32:00
274   TINA ROSS              F 56-60      10/31   10:11    31:34:00
275   KIMBERLY LONG          F 41-45      11/47   10:12    31:38:00
276   JENNIFER DELVENTURA    F 31-35      12/43   10:13    31:39:00
277   JONATHAN CARRILLO      M 36-40      21/32   10:13    31:39:00
278   MARCI JOHNSTON         F 41-45      12/47   10:15    31:48:00
279   JAKOB JOHNSTON         M 10-14      13/22   10:15    31:48:00
280   LAUREN SMILDE          F 26-30      10/25   10:16    31:49:00
281   GRAHAM CORNWELL        M 31-35      14/24   10:17    31:54:00
282   LUCCA RADER            F 10-14       9/20   10:18    31:56:00
283   ALICE LEMIEUX          F 31-35      13/43   10:19    31:58:00
284   MEGAN HESS-HOMEIER     F 31-35      14/43   10:19    31:59:00
285   LUISA SHERWOOD         F 15-20       5/17   10:21    32:05:00
286   CHUCK WOO              M 61-65       8/23   10:21    32:05:00
287   TYLER DE FARIA-THOMAS  M 15-20      18/24   10:22    32:07:00
288   TERRENCE MCCLURE       M 71-75        1/2   10:22    32:07:00
289   BOB ST CLAIR           M 56-60      16/27   10:22    32:08:00
290   CINDY GREENIG          F 56-60      11/31   10:23    32:10:00
291   NICHOLAS D'AMBROSIA    M 51-55      20/38   10:23    32:10:00
292   ANNE EACKER            F 51-55       5/39   10:23    32:10:00
293   ERIC DENNY             M 56-60      17/27   10:23    32:10:00
294   KATY JEKICH            F 26-30      11/25   10:23    32:11:00
295   JODI SHERWOOD          F 41-45      13/47   10:24    32:13:00
296   GLEN MOORE             M 71-75        2/2   10:24    32:15:00
297   KRISTIN ADAMS          F 41-45      14/47   10:25    32:19:00
298   MICHELLE CROOM         F 51-55       6/39   10:26    32:20:00
299   MARK BEITER            M 41-45      19/40   10:26    32:20:00
300   KAZUKI SAKAGUCHI       M 26-30      16/23   10:26    32:21:00
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301   COLE BEITER            M 10-14      14/22   10:26    32:22:00
302   JOEL LENOX             M 51-55      21/38   10:27    32:23:00
303   BRENNAN O'REILLY       M 41-45      20/40   10:28    32:26:00
304   EMILY ADAMS            F 26-30      12/25   10:29    32:30:00
305   EMALINE STEVENS        F 41-45      15/47   10:30    32:33:00
306   SCOTT DILLMAN          M 61-65       9/23   10:30    32:33:00
307   STEPHANIE TRUDEL       F 36-40      16/48   10:31    32:35:00
308   KALLI KILMER           F 46-50      10/46   10:34    32:45:00
309   MEGAN QUINT            F 26-30      13/25   10:35    32:47:00
310   KEVIN LIND             M 36-40      22/32   10:35    32:48:00
311   MICHAEL INSKO          M 41-45      21/40   10:35    32:48:00
312   LISETTE KNUDSON        F 15-20       6/17   10:35    32:50:00
313   MARISA KNAUS           F 15-20       7/17   10:36    32:52:00
314   POOJA MATHUR           F 31-35      15/43   10:37    32:54:00
315   DAVID NAKANISHI        M 66-70       5/12   10:37    32:55:00
316   KATIE JAHANMIR         F 36-40      17/48   10:37    32:55:00
317   DANIEL HUESCH          M 36-40      23/32   10:37    32:55:00
318   AVAANI KHANAL          F 10-14      10/20   10:37    32:55:00
319   XADEN ADAMS            M 10-14      15/22   10:37    32:56:00
320   MEGAN NAKANISHI        F 31-35      16/43   10:38    32:57:00
321   ELIZABETH STAHL        F 51-55       7/39   10:38    32:57:00
322   BECKY LYMBERIS         F 46-50      11/46   10:38    32:57:00
323   DANIEL ADAMS           M 41-45      22/40   10:38    32:58:00
324   SOPHIE LYMBERIS        F 10-14      11/20   10:38    32:58:00
325   ANTHONY PLUCINSKI      M 61-65      10/23   10:40    33:03:00
326   KAREN CHANDLER         F 51-55       8/39   10:40    33:04:00
327   PAIGE HAMLIN           F 51-55       9/39   10:42    33:09:00
328   ERIN MCKINNEY          F 36-40      18/48   10:44    33:15:00
329   SARAH HARVEY           F 36-40      19/48   10:45    33:19:00
330   MARK STAVELEY          M 41-45      23/40   10:45    33:20:00
331   DAVE ROGERSON          M 21-25      11/14   10:46    33:22:00
332   PHILL ROGERSON         M 51-55      22/38   10:46    33:22:00
333   JEN GAUDETTE           F 46-50      12/46   10:46    33:23:00
334   TOMI NICHOLAS          F 41-45      16/47   10:46    33:24:00
335   ANNIE LACE             F 21-25      10/18   10:46    33:24:00
336   CHRIS STAHL            F 56-60      12/31   10:48    33:28:00
337   TIA CANTRELL           F 56-60      13/31   10:48    33:30:00
338   RANDY CANTRELL         M 61-65      11/23   10:48    33:30:00
339   LAURA SANTOS           F 26-30      14/25   10:50    33:34:00
340   LEONARD WHEELER        M 31-35      15/24   10:50    33:36:00
341   TERRI CULVER           F 66-70        3/7   10:52    33:42:00
342   STEPHANIE LABOO        F 41-45      17/47   10:53    33:43:00
343   TAMMI HOWE             F 41-45      18/47   10:53    33:45:00
344   PHILIP GONZALEZ        M 31-35      16/24   10:54    33:46:00
345   LISA GRANBERG          F 36-40      20/48   10:54    33:46:00
346   BHUSHAN KHANAL         M 46-50      18/31   10:54    33:47:00
347   KIMBERLY SMITS         F 41-45      19/47   10:54    33:48:00
348   WHITNEY DICKEY         F 26-30      15/25   10:55    33:49:00
349   GREG VARVERIS          M 41-45      24/40   10:57    33:57:00
350   ERIN JACKSON           F 36-40      21/48   10:57    33:57:00
351   JACQUELYN BROWN        F 46-50      13/46   10:57    33:58:00
352   KEN YETTE              M 51-55      23/38   10:58    34:01:00
353   SARAH STILLINGS        F 31-35      17/43   10:59    34:02:00
354   LAURA RANDELES         F 36-40      22/48   10:59    34:03:00
355   MARK MCGREGOR          M 56-60      18/27   10:59    34:03:00
356   KATIE LEE              F 31-35      18/43   11:00    34:05:00
357   REBECCA RADER          F 51-55      10/39   11:03    34:14:00
358   GHASSAN WAHBEH         M 46-50      19/31   11:03    34:16:00
359   STEVE RYBOLT           M 36-40      24/32   11:03    34:16:00
360   OLAF WECKNER           M 41-45      25/40   11:03    34:16:00
361   CASSUE RYBOLT          F 41-45      20/47   11:04    34:17:00
362   TAMI HOPPER            F 36-40      23/48   11:04    34:19:00
363   CYMON KILMER           F 41-45      21/47   11:06    34:24:00
364   FRANK ROH              M 36-40      25/32   11:06    34:24:00
365   ALEX HOLZER            M 46-50      20/31   11:06    34:25:00
366   JENNIFER PIEL          F 41-45      22/47   11:06    34:25:00
367   TOMMY DALY             M 10-14      16/22   11:06    34:26:00
368   HOLLAND KITCHELL       F 26-30      16/25   11:07    34:28:00
369   JAMIE AMBROSE          M 36-40      26/32   11:07    34:28:00
370   JACOB FREEMAN          M 36-40      27/32   11:08    34:32:00
371   DENNIS HAACK           M 61-65      12/23   11:09    34:34:00
372   PATRICK MOORE          M 41-45      26/40   11:09    34:35:00
373   ARI MARENSTEIN         M  1- 9        4/5   11:09    34:35:00
374   ANN KU                 F 36-40      24/48   11:10    34:37:00
375   SIOBHAN METKE          F 36-40      25/48   11:10    34:38:00
376   KAREN HOOPER           F 46-50      14/46   11:11    34:40:00
377   LARRY SIDORKO          M 26-30      17/23   11:12    34:42:00
378   GLEN MANGIANTINI       M 61-65      13/23   11:12    34:43:00
379   GRETCHEN SORENSEN      F 66-70        4/7   11:12    34:44:00
380   SARAH DICKMEYER        F 26-30      17/25   11:13    34:46:00
381   CHRISTIANE WOTEN       F 46-50      15/46   11:13    34:46:00
382   MEGAN GISSING          F 31-35      19/43   11:13    34:47:00
383   AMBER WICK             F 36-40      26/48   11:14    34:50:00
384   MARIA BARKSDALE        F 56-60      14/31   11:17    34:59:00
385   DEBBIE CEDERWALL       F 66-70        5/7   11:17    35:00:00
386   CATHY LODEN            F 26-30      18/25   11:18    35:01:00
387   CHRISTINE NAGAMINE     F 51-55      11/39   11:19    35:04:00
388   IFEANYI ECHERUO        M 36-40      28/32   11:21    35:11:00
389   STEPHEN COY            M 46-50      21/31   11:21    35:11:00
390   CHRIS NORRED           M 51-55      24/38   11:23    35:17:00
391   STEPHANIE COOPER       F 56-60      15/31   11:24    35:20:00
392   LYNLY LENOX            F 51-55      12/39   11:24    35:21:00
393   PAM MCGAFFIN           F 56-60      16/31   11:24    35:21:00
394   AVA LENOX              F 15-20       8/17   11:25    35:22:00
395   TREVA TSOSIE           F 41-45      23/47   11:25    35:22:00
396   ELLA HERRMANN          F 21-25      11/18   11:25    35:24:00
397   NICK AMBROSE           M 41-45      27/40   11:27    35:31:00
398   JUDITH KEE             F 41-45      24/47   11:30    35:38:00
399   CARYL ABE              F 61-65       4/12   11:31    35:43:00
400   GEORGE BECKER          M 56-60      19/27   11:31    35:43:00
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401   RITA HIBBARD           F 61-65       5/12   11:32    35:44:00
402   CORINNE HARMON         F 21-25      12/18   11:33    35:47:00
403   MARCY HEFFERNAN        F 51-55      13/39   11:34    35:50:00
404   ALEX MAZICK            M 31-35      17/24   11:34    35:50:00
405   SARA HARMON            F 56-60      17/31   11:34    35:52:00
406   TERESA BZDEK           F 51-55      14/39   11:35    35:54:00
407   EMILY SPROULE          F 36-40      27/48   11:36    35:58:00
408   ASHLEY GOSSENS         F 36-40      28/48   11:36    35:59:00
409   SOPHIA JESSUM          F 15-20       9/17   11:39    36:07:00
410   WAYNE BISHOP           M 46-50      22/31   11:39    36:07:00
411   LAURIE THORNTON        F 41-45      25/47   11:41    36:12:00
412   BETH RAAS-BERGQUIST    F 41-45      26/47   11:41    36:12:00
413   LYDIA MILLS            F 46-50      16/46   11:42    36:15:00
414   AGNES HOPPE            F 41-45      27/47   11:44    36:22:00
415   DENISE GEROUX          F 56-60      18/31   11:44    36:22:00
416   MATTHEW ROMERO         M 36-40      29/32   11:45    36:25:00
417   MARK FUNK              M 61-65      14/23   11:45    36:27:00
418   MONICA KHANAL          F 46-50      17/46   11:46    36:30:00
419   HOWARD KWONG           M 46-50      23/31   11:47    36:33:00
420   ARTUR LAKSBERG         M 41-45      28/40   11:48    36:34:00
421   EDUARDO NASTA          M 41-45      29/40   11:51    36:44:00
422   CHRISTIAN NASTA        M 36-40      30/32   11:51    36:45:00
423   BRANDON WARD           M 15-20      19/24   11:52    36:47:00
424   DEBRA JUDGEWARE        F 46-50      18/46   11:54    36:54:00
425   HALLIE FUCHS           F 21-25      13/18   11:55    36:55:00
426   MEG KING               F 56-60      19/31   11:55    36:57:00
427   SIENA MANDY            F 15-20      10/17   11:56    36:59:00
428   SHERIDAN KLOSE         F 46-50      19/46   11:57    37:03:00
429   KRISTI PIMENTEL        F 41-45      28/47   12:00    37:11:00
430   MATT NUNN              M 46-50      24/31   12:01    37:16:00
431   ASH DEL BIANCO         M 10-14      17/22   12:04    37:24:00
432   JOHN BOONE             M 61-65      15/23   12:04    37:25:00
433   RHONE DEL BIANCO       M 15-20      20/24   12:05    37:26:00
434   TYGER HUGH             M 26-30      18/23   12:05    37:26:00
435   CADEN NORWOOD          M 10-14      18/22   12:05    37:27:00
436   VALERIE NORWOOD        F 46-50      20/46   12:05    37:27:00
437   ERICA GINSBURG         F 36-40      29/48   12:05    37:28:00
438   DAN BUTLER             M 51-55      25/38   12:05    37:29:00
439   RILEY KEY              M 21-25      12/14   12:05    37:29:00
440   DEBBIE JAKALA          F 51-55      15/39   12:05    37:29:00
441   RACHAEL KATZ           F 36-40      30/48   12:05    37:29:00
442   MICHAELA ERICKSON      F 21-25      14/18   12:06    37:30:00
443   CLARE DOTTS            F  1- 9        3/7   12:06    37:31:00
444   GABRIELLA KOH          F 15-20      11/17   12:06    37:32:00
445   LILY BEITER            F  1- 9        4/7   12:06    37:32:00
446   HENRY MANSFIELD        M 21-25      13/14   12:07    37:33:00
447   AARON MUNGER           M 31-35      18/24   12:07    37:33:00
448   KELLY MUNGER           F 31-35      20/43   12:07    37:34:00
449   SEAN O'REILLY          M 41-45      30/40   12:08    37:38:00
450   BRANDON SMITH          M 36-40      31/32   12:09    37:39:00
451   CHELSEA SMITH          F 31-35      21/43   12:09    37:39:00
452   CRAIG CUPP             M 61-65      16/23   12:09    37:40:00
453   JEFFREY DOTTS          M 51-55      26/38   12:10    37:42:00
454   KRISTI BEITER          F 41-45      29/47   12:10    37:43:00
455   KATHY KUNZ             F 61-65       6/12   12:12    37:48:00
456   DANA PENUELA           F 31-35      22/43   12:13    37:52:00
457   ALBERT GREENBERG       M 61-65      17/23   12:15    37:59:00
458   MARY WYSOCKI           F 56-60      20/31   12:16    38:03:00
459   EILY WAGNER            F 15-20      12/17   12:17    38:04:00
460   EMMA WYSOCKI           F 26-30      19/25   12:17    38:06:00
461   SERET RAFFERTY         F 46-50      21/46   12:18    38:09:00
462   SUSANNE JOHNSON        F 61-65       7/12   12:19    38:10:00
463   JENNIFER CRABTREE      F 51-55      16/39   12:19    38:12:00
464   LUCY DOTTS             F  1- 9        5/7   12:20    38:13:00
465   GREG WISE              M 51-55      27/38   12:20    38:14:00
466   CHRIS WILSON           M 51-55      28/38   12:21    38:16:00
467   SUSAN MOSKWA           F 36-40      31/48   12:22    38:21:00
468   LAURA RUPERT           F 51-55      17/39   12:24    38:27:00
469   JACKIE HELFGOTT        F 56-60      21/31   12:24    38:27:00
470   RAYMOND BLANCHETTE     M 46-50      25/31   12:24    38:27:00
471   ED BOYLE               M 51-55      29/38   12:25    38:28:00
472   TOM WARD               M 51-55      30/38   12:25    38:29:00
473   JUSCELINO DE FARIA     M 51-55      31/38   12:25    38:30:00
474   TYLER BROWN            M 26-30      19/23   12:26    38:32:00
475   CHRISTINE CHAPA        F 31-35      23/43   12:26    38:34:00
476   MELISSA YOUNG          F 36-40      32/48   12:27    38:35:00
477   LEE HARRIS             M 66-70       6/12   12:27    38:35:00
478   AMELIA CARNELL         F 15-20      13/17   12:28    38:38:00
479   JULIA CARNELL          F 51-55      18/39   12:28    38:39:00
480   STACEY LISSIT          F 56-60      22/31   12:29    38:42:00
481   AARON NAGEL            M 31-35      19/24   12:29    38:42:00
482   CHRISSY RUSSILLO       F 51-55      19/39   12:31    38:48:00
483   SARAHFINA ALDEANE      F 36-40      33/48   12:32    38:50:00
484   MERIDETH ADKINS        F 31-35      24/43   12:32    38:52:00
485   BRENNA STIRLING        F 15-20      14/17   12:34    38:56:00
486   DOUGAL BALLANTYNE      M 41-45      31/40   12:34    38:57:00
487   BRUCE STIRLING         M 51-55      32/38   12:35    38:59:00
488   JENNY MILLS            F 51-55      20/39   12:35    39:01:00
489   LEIGH CALVEZ           F 51-55      21/39   12:39    39:13:00
490   ELLIE CALVEZ           F 15-20      15/17   12:39    39:14:00
491   ELLEN WILEY            F 46-50      22/46   12:42    39:21:00
492   ANNE FITELSON          F 46-50      23/46   12:42    39:22:00
493   DONALD BOGGS           M 36-40      32/32   12:45    39:31:00
494   ELLIOT GOODLOE         M 26-30      20/23   12:47    39:38:00
495   AMY GOODLOE            F 31-35      25/43   12:48    39:40:00
496   PETER FELTS            M 41-45      32/40   12:48    39:41:00
497   ROCIO JUAREZ           F 36-40      34/48   12:48    39:41:00
498   AMY BURNS              F 36-40      35/48   12:49    39:43:00
499   PENNY KELLAM           F 51-55      22/39   12:50    39:46:00
500   JAKOB TAFT             M 15-20      21/24   12:50    39:46:00
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501   LEANE AUSTIN           F 51-55      23/39   12:55    40:01:00
502   DEB KNAUS              F 46-50      24/46   12:55    40:02:00
503   TENNYSON BOBA          M 10-14      19/22   12:56    40:07:00
504   DAVID ROSENBAUM        M 66-70       7/12   12:58    40:11:00
505   LINDA FAIRCHILD        F 51-55      24/39   12:58    40:11:00
506   CHRISTOPHER BACKOUS    M 51-55      33/38   13:00    40:19:00
507   ELYSE SANDOVAL         F 31-35      26/43   13:01    40:22:00
508   ANDREA YORDAN          F 36-40      36/48   13:03    40:26:00
509   JED BOBA               M 46-50      26/31   13:03    40:27:00
510   MARILYN MARTINEZ       F 41-45      30/47   13:09    40:46:00
511   HALINA JOHNSTON        F 10-14      12/20   13:10    40:48:00
512   AMY HENNE              F 46-50      25/46   13:11    40:51:00
513   LAURA PEARSON          F 26-30      20/25   13:13    40:59:00
514   ROBERT LATHROP         M 61-65      18/23   13:14    41:01:00
515   KELSEY MCLEOD          F 26-30      21/25   13:16    41:07:00
516   ANNA PEARSON           F 21-25      15/18   13:16    41:07:00
517   DEIDRA JOHNSON         F 41-45      31/47   13:16    41:09:00
518   CAROLYN MITCHELL       F 41-45      32/47   13:17    41:12:00
519   JOE ROVEGNO            M 56-60      20/27   13:20    41:21:00
520   KELLYJO HAMMOND        F 10-14      13/20   13:21    41:22:00
521   FLORENTINO KIMPO       M 66-70       8/12   13:21    41:24:00
522   TIM ROUSH              M 51-55      34/38   13:23    41:28:00
523   JOHN MEDINA            M 31-35      20/24   13:27    41:42:00
524   LAUREN FAIRLEY         F 36-40      37/48   13:32    41:57:00
525   MEGHAN NELSON          F 36-40      38/48   13:32    41:58:00
526   SHAWN WALKER           M 51-55      35/38   13:33    42:01:00
527   DANA WALKER            F 51-55      25/39   13:34    42:03:00
528   WILLIAM CRITTENDEN     M 51-55      36/38   13:37    42:13:00
529   INGRID SIMPSON         F 36-40      39/48   13:37    42:13:00
530   NORAH UMDOR-SINGH      F 10-14      14/20   13:38    42:15:00
531   DOUGLAS BROWN          M 46-50      27/31   13:38    42:15:00
532   MIA GOLDBERG-HOSS      F 10-14      15/20   13:38    42:16:00
533   TYLER GOLDBERG-HOSS    M 41-45      33/40   13:38    42:16:00
534   TEMRI SHAFER           F 10-14      16/20   13:40    42:21:00
535   JACKIE RECTOR          F 31-35      27/43   13:40    42:22:00
536   JOANNE AUSTRIA         F 31-35      28/43   13:40    42:22:00
537   LINDSEY GRETO          F 36-40      40/48   13:42    42:29:00
538   MARY KUZMICK           F 36-40      41/48   13:43    42:31:00
539   NICOLE SLYE            F 41-45      33/47   13:43    42:31:00
540   MOREEN THROCKMORTON    F 31-35      29/43   13:43    42:32:00
541   JENNIFER ERICKSON      F 41-45      34/47   13:43    42:32:00
542   KRIS AHLERS            M 41-45      34/40   13:45    42:37:00
543   PAUL DAVIS             M 66-70       9/12   13:45    42:37:00
544   ANA SHAFER             F 46-50      26/46   13:45    42:38:00
545   RORY MACIASZYK         M 56-60      21/27   13:45    42:38:00
546   SHELLIE MATTHEWS       F 46-50      27/46   13:45    42:38:00
547   JEANINE MAREK          F 46-50      28/46   13:45    42:38:00
548   MEAGAN STEWART         F 31-35      30/43   13:45    42:38:00
549   SCOTT MAREK            M 46-50      28/31   13:45    42:38:00
550   JESSICA LATHROP        F 41-45      35/47   13:45    42:39:00
551   CAROLINE WHITLOCK      F 56-60      23/31   13:46    42:40:00
552   DAR MEYER              M 51-55      37/38   13:46    42:41:00
553   HEATHER MEYER          F 51-55      26/39   13:46    42:41:00
554   MARGARET WILBURN       F 46-50      29/46   13:51    42:57:00
555   ED ROMERO              M 51-55      38/38   13:56    43:13:00
556   LYLE GAGNON            M 61-65      19/23   13:57    43:14:00
557   SHELLY BARNES          F 36-40      42/48   13:57    43:14:00
558   LEAH SPITZNAS          F 15-20      16/17   13:57    43:15:00
559   VINCENT THOMPSON       M 56-60      22/27   14:00    43:24:00
560   JANETTE MAYES          F 66-70        6/7   14:00    43:25:00
561   LAUREN TROCANO         F 31-35      31/43   14:01    43:27:00
562   ELIAS SLUSSER          M 10-14      20/22   14:02    43:30:00
563   MEGAN MCKINNEY-RICKEY  F 46-50      30/46   14:02    43:30:00
564   KENJI SLUSSER          M 10-14      21/22   14:03    43:32:00
565   LIZ COATS              F 46-50      31/46   14:03    43:33:00
566   MISSY GREEN            F 31-35      32/43   14:04    43:35:00
567   FINLEY GREEN           M  1- 9        5/5   14:04    43:36:00
568   KRISTINA WEIPERT       F 31-35      33/43   14:06    43:42:00
569   KARLI RYAN             F 36-40      43/48   14:09    43:51:00
570   AMANDA JOHNSON         F 46-50      32/46   14:09    43:51:00
571   DIANE TATUM            F 51-55      27/39   14:12    44:00:00
572   ARUNA SURY             F 41-45      36/47   14:13    44:05:00
573   HAILEY HOLZER          F  1- 9        6/7   14:15    44:09:00
574   AVA PETTY              F 10-14      17/20   14:18    44:21:00
575   TERRA LEVY             F 46-50      33/46   14:18    44:21:00
576   T. CHRIS PETTY         M 46-50      29/31   14:18    44:21:00
577   JENNIFER LANGE         F 41-45      37/47   14:19    44:23:00
578   ERIN HOLZER            F 46-50      34/46   14:19    44:23:00
579   KATHERINE CSEUZ        F 46-50      35/46   14:20    44:26:00
580   GALEN KNUDSON          F 41-45      38/47   14:22    44:33:00
581   DONNA SNELL            F 46-50      36/46   14:24    44:37:00
582   MELISSA PETTY          F 41-45      39/47   14:24    44:37:00
583   DENIS KOH              M 56-60      23/27   14:27    44:48:00
584   CHRISTA PLUCINSKI      F 51-55      28/39   14:28    44:51:00
585   DEBRA LIGHT            F 66-70        7/7   14:29    44:53:00
586   KARENA LYNCH           F 46-50      37/46   14:32    45:02:00
587   JULIE CHALLENGER       F 56-60      24/31   14:32    45:04:00
588   STEVEN HANNA           M 26-30      21/23   14:34    45:09:00
589   ASHLEY WOODS           F 26-30      22/25   14:34    45:09:00
590   P CARTER               F 46-50      38/46   14:39    45:25:00
591   ALEXANDRA HOUCHEN      F 21-25      16/18   14:39    45:25:00
592   DORA RODRIGUEZ         F  0- 0        1/1   14:41    45:32:00
593   KARISA MARLEY          F 31-35      34/43   14:42    45:34:00
594   ROSE TYLER             F 51-55      29/39   14:45    45:42:00
595   REBECCA BURGESS MONGRA F 41-45      40/47   14:46    45:48:00
596   TARAH THREDE           F 31-35      35/43   14:58    46:24:00
597   SHEA-ANNE MEHUS        F 41-45      41/47   14:58    46:25:00
598   JENNIFER CHARLEBOIS    F 36-40      44/48   14:59    46:26:00
599   SANDRA OREILLY         F 41-45      42/47   15:01    46:32:00
600   MARK GENGANIA          M 15-20      22/24   15:05    46:46:00
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
601   BRADFORD BENHAM IV     M 31-35      21/24   15:05    46:47:00
602   ADELA DELEON           F 41-45      43/47   15:09    46:59:00
603   MARK ST.CLAIR          M 61-65      20/23   15:14    47:12:00
604   THOMAS RICHARDSON      M 76-99        2/3   15:14    47:13:00
605   MICHELLE BOHM          F 61-65       8/12   15:14    47:14:00
606   ELEANOR WITHROW        F 31-35      36/43   15:18    47:25:00
607   JALEESA TRAPP          F 31-35      37/43   15:18    47:26:00
608   YESENIA SERRANO        F 36-40      45/48   15:19    47:28:00
609   MYKKAH HERNER          M 46-50      30/31   15:23    47:40:00
610   KIANA BURT             F 21-25      17/18   15:23    47:42:00
611   AMY SPITZNAS           F 36-40      46/48   15:25    47:49:00
612   TOBY MARTINY           M 15-20      23/24   15:30    48:04:00
613   ALAN MARTINY           M 66-70      10/12   15:31    48:05:00
614   DONNA CANTERNA         F 51-55      30/39   15:39    48:32:00
615   DAVID NIZOLEK          M 56-60      24/27   15:50    49:06:00
616   DAVID DUGDALE          M 61-65      21/23   15:51    49:09:00
617   DAEMON REEDER          M 15-20      24/24   15:53    49:14:00
618   LES PARRETT            M 56-60      25/27   15:56    49:23:00
619   ROGER NEALE            M 76-99        3/3   15:58    49:31:00
620   JOSEPH BOLDEN          M 31-35      22/24   15:59    49:32:00
621   ANNA WITTOW            F 26-30      23/25   16:02    49:42:00
622   PAT KURTZ              F 61-65       9/12   16:17    50:30:00
623   ANAND KRISHNAN         M 41-45      35/40   16:19    50:35:00
624   ESTELLA ESTEBAN        F 51-55      31/39   16:22    50:43:00
625   NICHOLAS LANDRY        M 26-30      22/23   16:23    50:47:00
626   DENNIS GOSSLER         M 56-60      26/27   16:24    50:49:00
627   TEALAUNNA BROWN        F 36-40      47/48   16:34    51:22:00
628   MAYGON MATHEWS         F 31-35      38/43   16:35    51:23:00
629   DIANA BAKER            F 56-60      25/31   16:37    51:30:00
630   JOHN RAGSDALE          M 56-60      27/27   16:37    51:32:00
631   LARISSA PAIVA          F 31-35      39/43   16:40    51:40:00
632   LUCY DIERINGER         F  1- 9        7/7   17:06    53:02:00
633   RUBY DIERINGER         F 10-14      18/20   17:07    53:05:00
634   MIKE DIERINGOER        M 41-45      36/40   17:08    53:08:00
635   JESSICA ORR            F 15-20      17/17   17:21    53:46:00
636   JULIE ORR              F 51-55      32/39   17:21    53:47:00
637   TERESA PAPE            F 46-50      39/46   17:39    54:42:00
638   TAIRA RINK             F 46-50      40/46   17:39    54:42:00
639   LAURI RICHARDS         F 46-50      41/46   17:39    54:43:00
640   CANDICE RANDALL        F 46-50      42/46   17:39    54:44:00
641   LILY HENSON            F 56-60      26/31   17:41    54:50:00
642   JOHN HENSON            M 61-65      22/23   17:42    54:51:00
643   NICOLE WEBB            F 56-60      27/31   17:47    55:08:00
644   TYLER HOLLOWAY         M 21-25      14/14   17:47    55:09:00
645   RACHAEL HOLLOWAY       F 56-60      28/31   17:47    55:09:00
646   BRITT HUFF             M 26-30      23/23   17:48    55:12:00
647   JENIFER LOPEZ          F 41-45      44/47   17:56    55:37:00
648   ANDREW BARNES          M 41-45      37/40   17:58    55:43:00
649   MORGAN ULAND           F 21-25      18/18   17:59    55:46:00
650   MICHELLE FULLER        F 46-50      43/46   18:01    55:52:00
651   LYNDA FOSTER           F 31-35      40/43   18:02    55:54:00
652   VIRGIE LOZANO          F 46-50      44/46   18:02    55:55:00
653   SUSAN ULAND            F 51-55      33/39   18:06    56:07:00
654   ELIZABETH CARTER       F 10-14      19/20   18:14    56:32:00
655   MARISA CARTER          F 36-40      48/48   18:16    56:37:00
656   MARIA PORTUGAL-WOODEY  F 61-65      10/12   18:16    56:38:00
657   JANICE BOMAN           F 61-65      11/12   18:17    56:41:00
658   DOUG MAHUGH            M 61-65      23/23   18:17    56:42:00
659   CORMIC ARRIENS         M 10-14      22/22   18:19    56:48:00
660   ANNE KUNKLE            F 56-60      29/31   18:19    56:48:00
661   MARY FICHTENBERG       F 76-99        1/1   18:21    56:54:00
662   MIKE LARSEN            M 66-70      11/12   18:26    57:10:00
663   DAPHNE HOVIS           F 56-60      30/31   18:26    57:10:00
664   HEATHER MORAN          F 46-50      45/46   18:31    57:25:00
665   CINDY TURNER           F 51-55      34/39   18:37    57:42:00
666   STEVE NASH             M 46-50      31/31   18:38    57:45:00
667   DARCI TAYLOR           F 31-35      41/43   18:39    57:50:00
668   KELLY ROSS             F 51-55      35/39   18:40    57:51:00
669   ELIZABETH CHANDLER     F 51-55      36/39   18:40    57:52:00
670   AMANDA LYNN            F 46-50      46/46   18:40    57:52:00
671   MEYKIA SMITH           F 26-30      24/25   18:40    57:53:00
672   DEBRA GRAHAM           F 61-65      12/12   18:42    57:58:00
673   ANNIKA HOFEMEIER       F 10-14      20/20   18:43    58:01:00
674   SETH LAWSON            M 41-45      38/40   19:02    59:01:00
675   THEA LERMAN            F 51-55      37/39   19:15    59:40:00
676   CRISTINA BARR          F 41-45      45/47   20:18     1:02:56
677   SARA BORTHWICK         F 41-45      46/47   20:18     1:02:56
678   KAITLYN LLOYD          F 26-30      25/25   20:25     1:03:18
679   ADRIAN BOSENBERG       M 66-70      12/12   20:40     1:04:03
680   NICOLLE MYERS          F 31-35      42/43   20:45     1:04:19
681   JOHN SAFRANEK          M 41-45      39/40   20:45     1:04:19
682   MEG SAFRANEK           F 56-60      31/31   20:45     1:04:21
683   EDWARD GEISLER         M 31-35      23/24   20:57     1:04:56
684   ROBERT CROOK           M 31-35      24/24   20:57     1:04:58
685   ELIZABETH GEISLER      F 31-35      43/43   20:57     1:04:58
686   KELI LOCK              F 51-55      38/39   21:59     1:08:08
687   KARI PERRY             F 51-55      39/39   21:59     1:08:08
688   AMBER JAMES            F 41-45      47/47   22:53     1:10:56
689   MICHAEL JAMES          M 41-45      40/40   23:14     1:12:01
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